
 

MASSECHET BRACHOT IS SPONSORED BY THE SCHONZEIT FAMILY 

VISIT WWW.OZNY.ORG/MISHNAYOMI FOR SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES 

 

▢ Brachot 1:1-2 Wednesday, Nov. 2, 2016  Review Shabbat, Nov. 19, 2016 

▢ Brachot 1:3-4 Thursday, Nov. 3, 2016 ▢ Brachot 5:5-6:1 Sunday, Nov. 20, 2016 

▢ Brachot 1:5-2:1 Friday, Nov. 4, 2016 ▢ Brachot 6:2-3 Monday, Nov. 21, 2016 

 Review Shabbat, Nov. 5, 2016 ▢ Brachot 6:4-5 Tuesday, Nov. 22, 2016 

▢ Brachot 2:2-3 Sunday, Nov. 6, 2016 ▢ Brachot 6:6-7 Wednesday, Nov. 23, 2016 

▢ Brachot 2:4-5 Monday, Nov. 7, 2016 ▢ Brachot 6:8-7:1 Thursday, Nov. 24, 2016 

▢ Brachot 2:6-7 Tuesday, Nov. 8, 2016 ▢ Brachot 7:2-3 Friday, Nov. 25, 2016 

▢ Brachot 2:8-3:1 Wednesday, Nov. 9, 2016  Review Shabbat, Nov. 26, 2016 

▢ Brachot 3:2-3 Thursday, Nov. 10, 2016 ▢ Brachot 7:4-5 Sunday, Nov. 27, 2016 

▢ Brachot 3:4-5 Friday, Nov. 11, 2016 ▢ Brachot 8:1-2 Monday, Nov. 28, 2016 

 Review Shabbat, Nov. 12, 2016 ▢ Brachot 8:3-4 Tuesday, Nov. 29, 2016 

▢ Brachot 3:6-4:1 Sunday, Nov. 13, 2016 ▢ Brachot 8:5-6 Wednesday, Nov. 30, 2016 

▢ Brachot 4:2-3 Monday, Nov. 14, 2016 ▢ Brachot 8:7-8 Thursday, Dec. 1, 2016 

▢ Brachot 4:4-5 Tuesday, Nov. 15, 2016 ▢ Brachot 9:1-2 Friday, Dec. 2, 2016 

▢ Brachot 4:6-7 Wednesday, Nov. 16, 2016  Review Shabbat, Dec. 3, 2016 

▢ Brachot 5:1-2 Thursday, Nov. 17, 2016 ▢ Brachot 9:3-4 Sunday, Dec. 4, 2016 

▢ Brachot 5:3-4 Friday, Nov. 18, 2016 ▢ Brachot 9:5-Peah 1:1 Monday, Dec. 5, 2016 
 


